Single Directional Broadwall Couplers
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
QSDBC-17600-26700
17.6~26.7GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Amplifiers
* High Power * Transmitter
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test

Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40~+125℃
How To Order
QSDBC-17600-26700-W-X-Y-Z
W: Coupling (20dB - Outline A, 40dB - Outline B, 10dB - Outline C)
X: Coupling Connector type
Y: Material
Z: Flange type
Connector naming rules:
42 - WR-42 (Outline A)
K - 2.92mm female (Outline B, C)
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminium (Outline A, B, C)
Flange naming rules:
1 - FBP (Outline A, B, C)
Examples:
To order a Single Directional Broadwall Coupler, 17.6~26.7GHz,